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2010 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIA

65 MAJOR/MAJOR PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE
SCORE

TEAM NAME

HPE2

HPE4

HPES

HPE2

HPES3

HPE3

HPE4

HPES

HPE4

HPE4

HPE4

HPE2

HPES3

HPE4

LIBBY’S

FLORIDA THUNDER

EVIL SPORTS

LIBBY’S

THARLDSON

NOR CAL BLUEJAYS

TEXAS LEGENDS

US PALLET 65°S

SCRAP IRON REDUX

EVIL SPORTS

NOR CAL BLUEJAYS

LIBBY’S

TEXAS LEGENDS

EVIL SPORTS

36
21
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16
ir
16
14
13
20
20
18

23

3

13

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

TEXAS LEGENDS

SCRAP IRON REDUX

NOR CAL BLUEJAYS

FLORIDA LEGENDS

US PALLET 65°S

THARLDSON

FLORIDA THUNDER

EVIL SPORTS

FLORIDA LEGENDS

FLORIDA LEGENDS

US PALLET 65°S

FLORIDA THUNDER

SCRAP IRON REDUX

THARLDSON

22

39

16

20

20

24

25

13

26

18

19




2010 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
65 MAJOR/MAJOR PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFI\):léII;&lENTIAL
1. LIBBY’S 11 15.26 36,23 -

2. TEXAS LEGENDS 2 36,18 153 -

3. FLORIDA THUNDER 2 20,23 21,26 -

4. SCRAP IRON REDUX 1 1 21,3 20,18 -

5. EVIL SPORTS 2 13,19 7.13

6. NOR CAL BLUEJAYS

7. THARLDSON 2 16,13 17,19

8. US PALLET 65°S 1 1 17,7, 16,13,

9. FLORIDA LEGENDS

SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS
2. RUNS ALLOWED
3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES FOR MAJOR’S START FRIDAY AT 130 PM!
BEST 2 OF 3 GAMES FOR MAJOR PLUA START FRIDAY AT 130 PM!



